627
60 mm busbar system
Uniform cover cutout
KVL  - horizontal fuse-switch disconnectors with different sizes can be combined together and form uniform cover cutout.
The new assortment contains four cover support levels at 32, 60, 70 and 90 mm above the uper of busbar. KVL fuse-switch
disconnectors can be mounted on busbars (for baseplates and DIN rails see chapter NV/NH).
- Available with 1- and 3-pole versions
- Four sizes: size 00, size 1, size 2, size 3

top bottom
Accessories for KVL busbar 60 mm
Type Code No. Description Packaging
[pcs]
Height adjusting adapter, 70 to 90mm, 3-pole, System size 340-370mm, top + bottom, size 00
Height adjusting adapter, 70 to 90mm, 3-pole, System size 300mm, top + bottom, size 00
Height adjusting adapter, 70 to 90mm, 3-pole, System size 340-370mm, right + left, size 00
Height adjusting adapter, 70 to 90mm, 3-pole, System size 300mm, right + left, size 00
Terminal cover extension, 3-pole, h1 = 39 or 34mm, size 00, *
Terminal cover extension, 3-pole, h1 = 32mm, size 00, *
Overlap protector for busbar systems, h1 = 39 or 34mm, for terminal F, S00, P00, R95, size 00
Overlap protector for busbar systems, h1 =  32mm, for terminal F, S00, P00, R95, size 00
Overlap protector for busbar systems, h1 = 39 or 34mm, for terminal R95T, size 00
Overlap protector for busbar systems, h1 =  32mm, for terminal R95T, size 00
Overlap protector for busbar systems, h1 = 39 or 34mm, size 1
Overlap protector for busbar systems, h1 = 32mm, size 1
Overlap protector for busbar systems, h1 = 39 or 34mm, size 2
Overlap protector for busbar systems, h1 = 32mm, size 2
Overlap protector for busbar systems, h1 = 39 or 34mm, size 3
Overlap protector for busbar systems, h1 = 32mm, size 3
Cover support, top or bottom side, level 60mm, 70mm, size 00
Cover support, lateral, level 32mm, 60mm, 70mm, size 00
Cover support, top or bottom side, lateral, level 32mm, 60mm, 70mm, size 1, 2, 3
* h1 = Distance top edge busbar to base plate
DO NOT USE WITH 3-pole 60 mm busbar system !!!
!!! ONLY FOR 1-POLE BUSBAR
ET
IB
U
SB
A
R
630  637
SP KVL00 001692701 set=3
SP KVL1 001692702 set=3
SP KVL2 001692703 set=3
SP KVL3 001692704 set=3
SP KVL00 P1 001692760 set=3
SP KVL1 P1 001692761 set=3
SP KVL2 P1 001692762 set=3
SP KVL3 P1 001692763 set=3
SP KVL1 P2 001692764 set=3
SP KVL2 P2 001692765 set=3
SP KVL3 P2 001692766 set=3
SP KVL-1 V 001690940 set=3
SP KVL-23 V 001690941 set=3
SP KVL-00 FC95 001690942 set=3
MST KVL-00 1p 001690947 1
MST KVL-00 3p 001690948 1
MST KVL-123 1p/2p/3p 001690949 1
MFM KVL-00 1p/2p/3p 001690950 3
MFM KVL-123 1p/2p/3p 001690951 3
PRS KVL-00 3p L 001690952 2
PRS KVL-00 3p S 001690953 2
PRS KVL-1 3p 001690954 2
PRS KVL-2 3p 001690955 2
PRS KVL-3 3p 001690956 2
PRS KVL-00 1p L 001690957 2
PRS KVL-00 1p S 001690958 2
PRS KVL-1 1p 001690959 2
PRS KVL-3 1p 001690960 2
EFMU KVL-00 3p 001690966 1
EFMU KVL-1 3p 001690967 1
EFMU KVL-2 3p 001690968 1
EFMU KVL-3 3p 001690969 1
MPFMU KVL-00 3p 001690974 1
MPFMU KVL-1 3p 001690975 1
MPFMU KVL-2 3p 001690976 1
MPFMU KVL-3 3p 001690977 1
LP KVL-00123 001690972 10
IC KVL-00123 001690973 10
PRS KVL-00 1p
PRS KVL-00 1p S